10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Teacher/Intervention

Site Lead/Intervention Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Ms

Teacher - Grade 7/8 Pe

Teacher 7 & 8 Science

Teacher P.E. - Temp 17-18

Teacher - Grade 8 History

Teacher - Special Education

Teacher - 6Th

Behavior Specialist

Teacher - Grade 7/8 Math

Principal

Teacher - 7Th Grade

Teacher - Grade 6

School Secretary Il

Teacher

Teacher P.E.

K-12 Education Entity

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Department

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Total Wages

$95,578

$85,719

$79,920

$77,504

$77,204

$76,495

$74,071

$69,438

$65.877

$65,427

$64,935

$61,534

$58,455

$56,553

$55,902

$35,120

$34,311

$28,829



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Behavior Specialist
Library Technician Il Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional Activity Leader
Community/Health Liaison

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Teacher - Grade 6

Certificated

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

Woodrow Wallace Middle
School

$28,651

$25,427

$21,833

$18,117

$16,670

$15,647

$15,516

$12,287

$12,068

$10,526



