	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher/Intervention		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$95,578
2.	Site Lead/Intervention Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$85,719
3.	Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$79,920
4.	Teacher - Ms		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$77,504
5.	Teacher - Grade 7/8 Pe		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$77,204
6.	Teacher 7 & 8 Science		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$76,495
7.	Teacher P.E Temp 17-18		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$74,071
8.	Teacher - Grade 8 History		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$69,438
9.	Teacher - Special Education		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$65,877
10.	Teacher - 6Th		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$65,427
11.	Behavior Specialist		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$64,935
12.	Teacher - Grade 7/8 Math		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$61,534
13.	Principal		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$58,455
14.	Teacher - 7Th Grade		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$56,553
15.	Teacher - Grade 6		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$55,902
16.	School Secretary II		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$35,120
17.	Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$34,311
18.	Teacher P.E.		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$28,829

19.	Behavior Specialist		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$28,651
20.	Library Technician II	Paraprofessional	Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$25,427
21.	Paraprofessional	Activity Leader	Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$21,833
22.	Community/Health Liaison		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$18,117
23.	Paraprofessional		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$16,670
24.	Paraprofessional		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$15,647
25.	Teacher - Grade 6		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$15,516
26.	Certificated		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$12,287
27.	Paraprofessional		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$12,068
28.	Paraprofessional		Kernville Union Elementary	Woodrow Wallace Middle School	\$10,526